
Grants Sub-Board - Key Dates for 2023-24 

Submission date for Community Fund and 
Heritage Fund bids 

Sub-Board Meeting

Wednesday 22 February 2023 (noon) Thursday 9 March 2023 

Friday 12 May 2023 (end of day) Thursday 29 June 2023 

Friday 11 August 2023 (end of day) Thursday 28 September 2023 

Friday 20 October 2023 (end of day) Thursday 7 December 2023 

Friday 19 January 2024 (end of day) Thursday 7 March 2024 

The funds are open all year round for applicants to submit Expressions of Interest and full applications. Please 

see the Council’s webpage and guidance for more information on how to apply. 

Please note that the submission date is in advance of the board meeting to allow sufficient time for bids to be 

properly assessed and compiled into a report for circulation to Council officers and members.

For further information please contact gbcgrants@gosport.gov.uk 
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